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Summary

Average Percentage of Students Benefited

Academic Year

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

No. of Students
received
Scholarship

105

30

24

19

37

Total No. of
Students Enrolled

245

245

245

245

245

Percentage (%) of
Students received
scholarship

42.8

12.24

9.8

7.75

23.3

Average Percentage of Students Benefited by Scholarships of freeships or fee waivers by
Govt or Non Govt Agencies and by Institutions during the last five years = 19.2%
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