

ARMY COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES

Chennapur –CRPF Road , Jai Jawaharnagar Post, Secunderabad – 500 087, Telangana Ph: +914029708384, 9347411942

Website: www.acds.co.inEmail: army_c@rediffmail.com

NAAC Accredited 'A' & Certified ISO 9001 : 2015 & ISO 14001 : 2015

Summary

Average Percentage of Students Benefited

Academic Year	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018	2016-2017
No. of Students received	105	30	24	19	57
Scholarship					
Total No. of Students Enrolled	245	245	245	245	245
Percentage (%) of Students received scholarship	42.8	12.24	9.8	7.75	23.3

Average Percentage of Students Benefited by Scholarships of freeships or fee waivers by Govt or Non Govt Agencies and by Institutions during the last five years = 19.2%



PRINCIPAL

Print College of Dental Science

Prabad-500